
37 B.—7a.

CLASS XXVI.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern. 19 1-2.

MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
VOTE No 100—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Wanganui —continued.
Rangitikei Bridge, Bull's (main Rangitikei and

road) Manawatu
Rangitikei Bridge, Vinegar Hill Rangitikei and

(£1 for £l) Kiwitea
Rangitikei Bridge, Mangaweka Ditto

(main road) (on account of
£2,935)

Rangitikei Bridge, Otara ... ,,
Rongoiti Improved-farm Settlement Rangitikei
Sommerville Improved-farm Settle- „

ment
Taihape Township roads (£292, £1 „

for £1)
Taihape-Paengaroa ... „
Taihape-Otuarei „
Taihape Improved-farm Settlement „
Tekapua ... „
Torere ... „
Torere—Pukeokahu ... „
Torere-Wairano ... „
Turakina Valley extension ... „
Turakina Bridge (upper, above „

Hunterville) (£1 for £1)
Wairano ... ,,
Weston .. ,,
Mangawharariki (see also Wei- Kiwitea

lington Dist rict)
Ohingaiti—Pemberto.n ... „
Village settlements roads
Works not specifically appropriated
Contingencies and engineering

£

9,664869

870 1,785

871 1,000

872
873
874

256
200
300

875 375

876
877
878
879
880
881
882
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884

2,000
60

250
303
400
300

8
400
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150
25
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500
300
250
350

46,724

892
893
894

895
890
897

898
899

900

Wellington—
Mangarere Road (Hautapu Block) Rangitikei
Mangarere Road, Mangaweka ... ,,
Potaka Crossing Suspension-bridge, ,,

Kawhatau Stream
Pourangaki Suspension-bridge ... ,,
Aorangi Settlement roads .. Oroua
Fitzherbert—Tokomaru ... Oroua and

Horowhenua
Lower Gorge Bridge (main road) Oroua
Manawatu Gorge - Fitzherbert ,,

Road
Palmerston—Foxton ... Oroua and

Manawatu
Palmerston-Foxton (Ngawakarau) Oroua
Railway, to junction of Cameron's „

line (£1 for £1)
Apiti Bridge (main road) .. Pohangina
Apiti (road to Section 24, Block XII.) ,,
Apiti—Rangiwahia (main road) .. Pohangina and

Kiwitea
Coal Creek Bridge and Road (Po- Pohangina

hangina Valley to Makiekie Road)
(£1 for £1)

Main Road, Mangoira-Coal Creek ,.
(main road)

240
294
200

2(H)

263
320

•1,500
60

200

901
902

300
250

903
904
905

133
150
352

906 500
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